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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kate Slama 6 Mile Run F 23 194 7:18 0:43:52 0:43:52

2 Jessica Romshek 6 Mile Run F 34 189 9:03 0:54:22 0:54:18

3 Staci Worm 6 Mile Run F 32 212 9:07 0:54:50 0:54:46

4 Dawn Claus 6 Mile Run F 59 117 10:04 1:00:30 1:00:25

5 jenny sloup 6 Mile Run F 50 196 10:35 1:03:38 1:03:35

6 Gayle Jasper 6 Mile Run F 58 145 10:45 1:04:41 1:04:35

7 Karla Labenz 6 Mile Run F 61 151 12:08 1:12:55 1:12:50

8 Kimberly Palensky 6 Mile Run F 32 177 12:35 1:15:37 1:15:33

9 Gina ODoherty 6 Mile Run F 57 174 19:02 1:54:24 1:54:12

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cory Logsdon 6 Mile Run M 36 155 6:05 0:36:31 0:36:31

2 Matthew Brunken 6 Mile Run M 35 113 6:07 0:36:49 0:36:46

3 William Schaffer 6 Mile Run M 57 224 6:42 0:40:16 0:40:16

4 Thomas Reeves 6 Mile Run M 62 186 7:07 0:42:47 0:42:47

5 Riley Zulkoski 6 Mile Run M 15 217 7:10 0:43:04 0:43:02

6 Clark Grant 6 Mile Run M 62 135 7:30 0:45:08 0:45:04

7 Spencer Zysset 6 Mile Run M 32 221 7:48 0:46:50 0:46:50

8 Dave Licari 6 Mile Run M 64 152 8:10 0:49:05 0:49:02

9 Mark Jones 6 Mile Run M 70 234 8:21 0:50:11 0:50:09

10 Brett Rash 6 Mile Run M 33 183 8:37 0:51:51 0:51:47

11 Ray Schlegel 6 Mile Run M 68 227 8:50 0:53:08 0:53:03

12 Carl Edwards 6 Mile Run M 65 129 9:48 0:58:58 0:58:52

13 Mason Lowe 6 Mile Run M 18 158 10:19 1:02:03 1:01:58

14 Galen Meysenburg 6 Mile Run M 52 166 10:49 1:05:07 1:04:59

15 Drew Dolezal 6 Mile Run M 31 125 13:08 1:19:00 1:18:50

16 Ryan Ciurej 6 Mile Run M 30 116 15:23 1:32:19 1:32:19

17 Greg Gray 6 Mile Run M 54 138 15:41 1:34:23 1:34:11

18 Owen ODoherty 6 Mile Run M 19 175 19:01 1:54:21 1:54:10

19 Scott ODoherty 6 Mile Run M 55 176 19:01 1:54:21 1:54:11
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Miriam Deanda 2 Mile Run F 16 123 6:52 0:13:44 0:13:44

2 Sophie Conley 2 Mile Run F 15 119 7:22 0:14:48 0:14:44

3 Lydia Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 16 171 7:39 0:15:21 0:15:19

4 Danica ROMSHEK 2 Mile Run F 14 187 7:41 0:15:25 0:15:21

5 Marisol Deanda 2 Mile Run F 20 228 7:49 0:15:39 0:15:38

6 Jaelyn Dvorak 2 Mile Run F 15 128 7:50 0:15:43 0:15:40

7 Kalisyn Prososki 2 Mile Run F 13 181 8:05 0:16:12 0:16:11

8 Bridget Reiter 2 Mile Run F 24 238 8:21 0:16:45 0:16:43

9 Emily Grant 2 Mile Run F 27 136 8:31 0:17:07 0:17:02

10 Erika Kim 2 Mile Run F 45 147 8:46 0:17:36 0:17:33

11 Sabra Meister 2 Mile Run F 13 163 9:09 0:18:21 0:18:19

12 Avery Zulkoski 2 Mile Run F 12 216 9:11 0:18:25 0:18:23

13 Rylee Thoendel 2 Mile Run F 14 200 9:32 0:19:07 0:19:04

14 Melinda Vlieger 2 Mile Run F 35 205 9:34 0:19:11 0:19:09

15 Sierra Whitfield 2 Mile Run F 28 210 9:44 0:19:32 0:19:28

16 Rachel Duke 2 Mile Run F 49 127 9:54 0:19:54 0:19:48

17 Chloe Zegers 2 Mile Run F 18 213 10:27 0:20:59 0:20:54

18 Emily Johnson 2 Mile Run F 19 146 10:27 0:21:00 0:20:55

19 Christy Hough 2 Mile Run F 40 143 10:31 0:21:06 0:21:02

20 Mandy Loeffler 2 Mile Run F 42 153 10:37 0:21:20 0:21:14

21 Shari Maurer 2 Mile Run F 60 159 10:55 0:21:56 0:21:50

22 Marcia Grant 2 Mile Run F 63 137 11:07 0:22:20 0:22:14

23 Jennifer Frese 2 Mile Run F 39 132 12:01 0:24:03 0:24:03

24 Schuyler Heesacker 2 Mile Run F 18 141 12:35 0:25:15 0:25:10

25 Diane Connelly 2 Mile Run F 68 120 12:48 0:25:41 0:25:36

26 Kim Logsdon 2 Mile Run F 49 156 13:04 0:26:18 0:26:08

27 Barbara Peitzmeier 2 Mile Run F 81 178 13:27 0:27:06 0:26:53

28 Camille Coufal 2 Mile Run F 5 121 15:14 0:30:30 0:30:28

29 Dimaily Coufal 2 Mile Run F 31 122 15:15 0:30:29 0:30:29

30 Makenna Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 13 134 15:15 0:30:37 0:30:30

31 Angie Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 44 133 15:19 0:30:44 0:30:38

32 Shelli Eickmeier 2 Mile Run F 50 130 15:26 0:31:01 0:30:53

33 Amy Slama 2 Mile Run F 52 192 17:53 0:36:07 0:35:47

34 Krista Hardy 2 Mile Run F 19 140 17:56 0:36:01 0:35:52

35 Norah Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 20 172 17:56 0:36:01 0:35:53

36 Jill Pokorny 2 Mile Run F 61 179 19:57 0:40:03 0:39:54

37 Kathleen Deavers 2 Mile Run F 63 124 19:58 0:40:03 0:39:56

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Todd Vlieger 2 Mile Run M 37 207 5:55 0:11:49 0:11:49

2 Isaak Meysenburg 2 Mile Run M 17 168 6:26 0:12:54 0:12:53

3 Matt Loeffler 2 Mile Run M 38 154 6:55 0:13:53 0:13:51

4 Jason Conley 2 Mile Run M 52 118 7:12 0:14:29 0:14:24

5 Ryan Meister 2 Mile Run M 43 162 7:24 0:14:50 0:14:49

6 Steven Krafka 2 Mile Run M 13 148 7:46 0:15:34 0:15:32

7 Chris Campbell 2 Mile Run M 50 226 8:10 0:16:26 0:16:20

8 Larry Naber 2 Mile Run M 78 173 8:28 0:17:00 0:16:57

9 Wyatt Meister 2 Mile Run M 12 165 9:20 0:18:41 0:18:39

10 Colin Hough 2 Mile Run M 19 144 9:28 0:19:00 0:18:56

11 Mike Wetjen 2 Mile Run M 52 209 9:28 0:18:59 0:18:56

12 Rich Weeder 2 Mile Run M 74 223 9:31 0:19:07 0:19:02

13 Kevin Wiehn 2 Mile Run M 69 211 10:24 0:20:53 0:20:47

14 Jack Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 16 198 10:34 0:21:12 0:21:09

15 Luke Meysenburg 2 Mile Run M 12 235 11:12 0:22:32 0:22:25

16 Alexander Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 29 197 13:22 0:26:53 0:26:45
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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

17 Brandon Hardy 2 Mile Run M 16 139 17:59 0:36:00 0:35:58
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Adrian Meister Kids Run F 10 225 7:36 0:03:48 0:03:48

2 Arika Hopwood Kids Run F 11 142 7:37 0:03:50 0:03:48

3 Adelyn Weeder Kids Run F 8 230 7:42 0:03:51 0:03:51

4 Elara Weeder Kids Run F 7 231 7:50 0:03:54 0:03:54

5 Lily Zysset Kids Run F 8 220 9:16 0:04:38 0:04:38

6 Agnes Verhoeff Kids Run F 8 201 10:14 0:05:08 0:05:06

7 Sadie Meister Kids Run F 9 164 10:18 0:05:08 0:05:08

8 Evelyn Schmid Kids Run F 5 191 10:44 0:05:22 0:05:22

9 Brynley Zimmerman Kids Run F 10 214 11:06 0:05:32 0:05:32

10 Clara Zysset Kids Run F 5 219 11:07 0:05:35 0:05:33

11 Blakely Weeder Kids Run F 9 229 11:39 0:05:49 0:05:49

12 Fallyn Weeder Kids Run F 3 232 11:46 0:05:52 0:05:52

13 Eliza Rash Kids Run F 6 184 11:46 0:05:53 0:05:53

14 Hazel Meysenburg Kids Run F 8 167 13:47 0:06:54 0:06:53

15 Avila Verhoeff Kids Run F 6 202 13:48 0:06:56 0:06:53

16 Lila Casper Kids Run F 3 114 18:28 0:09:16 0:09:13

17 Adeline Schmid Kids Run F 3 190 19:46 0:09:54 0:09:52

18 Cecilia Verhoeff Kids Run F 4 203 20:13 0:10:09 0:10:06

19 Alexa Duke Kids Run F 11 126

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Orion Thoendel Kids Run M 9 199 7:39 0:03:49 0:03:49

2 Rory Rash Kids Run M 9 185 8:04 0:04:02 0:04:02

3 Jasper Frese Kids Run M 10 131 8:09 0:04:06 0:04:04

4 Carl Zysset Kids Run M 7 218 8:09 0:04:05 0:04:04

5 Royce Klosterman Kids Run M 10 236 8:42 0:04:20 0:04:20

6 Walt Klosterman Kids Run M 8 237 8:52 0:04:25 0:04:25

7 Jackson Romshek Kids Run M 6 188 8:55 0:04:27 0:04:27

8 Tate Vlieger Kids Run M 6 206 8:58 0:04:28 0:04:28

9 Eli Zimmerman Kids Run M 9 215 9:05 0:04:32 0:04:32

10 Clayton Meister Kids Run M 6 161 9:40 0:04:49 0:04:49

11 Micheal Krafka Kids Run M 10 233 9:57 0:04:58 0:04:58

12 Mackson Prososki Kids Run M 5 182 10:18 0:05:08 0:05:08

13 Vincent Zysset Kids Run M 3 222 13:53 0:06:57 0:06:56

14 Ryder Casper Kids Run M 3 115 16:55 0:08:27 0:08:27

15 Felix Verhoeff Kids Run M 2 204 20:16 0:10:10 0:10:07
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All races 0-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Riley Zulkoski 6 Mile Run M 15 217 7:10 0:43:04 0:43:02

2 Mason Lowe 6 Mile Run M 18 158 10:19 1:02:03 1:01:58

3 Owen ODoherty 6 Mile Run M 19 175 19:01 1:54:21 1:54:10

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kate Slama 6 Mile Run F 23 194 7:18 0:43:52 0:43:52

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jessica Romshek 6 Mile Run F 34 189 9:03 0:54:22 0:54:18

2 Staci Worm 6 Mile Run F 32 212 9:07 0:54:50 0:54:46

3 Kimberly Palensky 6 Mile Run F 32 177 12:35 1:15:37 1:15:33

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cory Logsdon 6 Mile Run M 36 155 6:05 0:36:31 0:36:31

2 Matthew Brunken 6 Mile Run M 35 113 6:07 0:36:49 0:36:46

3 Spencer Zysset 6 Mile Run M 32 221 7:48 0:46:50 0:46:50

4 Brett Rash 6 Mile Run M 33 183 8:37 0:51:51 0:51:47

5 Drew Dolezal 6 Mile Run M 31 125 13:08 1:19:00 1:18:50

6 Ryan Ciurej 6 Mile Run M 30 116 15:23 1:32:19 1:32:19

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dawn Claus 6 Mile Run F 59 117 10:04 1:00:30 1:00:25

2 jenny sloup 6 Mile Run F 50 196 10:35 1:03:38 1:03:35

3 Gayle Jasper 6 Mile Run F 58 145 10:45 1:04:41 1:04:35

4 Gina ODoherty 6 Mile Run F 57 174 19:02 1:54:24 1:54:12

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 William Schaffer 6 Mile Run M 57 224 6:42 0:40:16 0:40:16

2 Galen Meysenburg 6 Mile Run M 52 166 10:49 1:05:07 1:04:59

3 Greg Gray 6 Mile Run M 54 138 15:41 1:34:23 1:34:11

4 Scott ODoherty 6 Mile Run M 55 176 19:01 1:54:21 1:54:11

All races 60- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Karla Labenz 6 Mile Run F 61 151 12:08 1:12:55 1:12:50

All races 60- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Thomas Reeves 6 Mile Run M 62 186 7:07 0:42:47 0:42:47

2 Clark Grant 6 Mile Run M 62 135 7:30 0:45:08 0:45:04

3 Dave Licari 6 Mile Run M 64 152 8:10 0:49:05 0:49:02

4 Mark Jones 6 Mile Run M 70 234 8:21 0:50:11 0:50:09

5 Ray Schlegel 6 Mile Run M 68 227 8:50 0:53:08 0:53:03

6 Carl Edwards 6 Mile Run M 65 129 9:48 0:58:58 0:58:52
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All races 0-14 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Danica ROMSHEK 2 Mile Run F 14 187 7:41 0:15:25 0:15:21

2 Kalisyn Prososki 2 Mile Run F 13 181 8:05 0:16:12 0:16:11

3 Sabra Meister 2 Mile Run F 13 163 9:09 0:18:21 0:18:19

4 Avery Zulkoski 2 Mile Run F 12 216 9:11 0:18:25 0:18:23

5 Rylee Thoendel 2 Mile Run F 14 200 9:32 0:19:07 0:19:04

6 Camille Coufal 2 Mile Run F 5 121 15:14 0:30:30 0:30:28

7 Makenna Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 13 134 15:15 0:30:37 0:30:30

All races 0-14 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Steven Krafka 2 Mile Run M 13 148 7:46 0:15:34 0:15:32

2 Wyatt Meister 2 Mile Run M 12 165 9:20 0:18:41 0:18:39

3 Luke Meysenburg 2 Mile Run M 12 235 11:12 0:22:32 0:22:25

All races 15-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Miriam Deanda 2 Mile Run F 16 123 6:52 0:13:44 0:13:44

2 Sophie Conley 2 Mile Run F 15 119 7:22 0:14:48 0:14:44

3 Lydia Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 16 171 7:39 0:15:21 0:15:19

4 Jaelyn Dvorak 2 Mile Run F 15 128 7:50 0:15:43 0:15:40

5 Chloe Zegers 2 Mile Run F 18 213 10:27 0:20:59 0:20:54

6 Emily Johnson 2 Mile Run F 19 146 10:27 0:21:00 0:20:55

7 Schuyler Heesacker 2 Mile Run F 18 141 12:35 0:25:15 0:25:10

8 Krista Hardy 2 Mile Run F 19 140 17:56 0:36:01 0:35:52

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Isaak Meysenburg 2 Mile Run M 17 168 6:26 0:12:54 0:12:53

2 Colin Hough 2 Mile Run M 19 144 9:28 0:19:00 0:18:56

3 Jack Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 16 198 10:34 0:21:12 0:21:09

4 Brandon Hardy 2 Mile Run M 16 139 17:59 0:36:00 0:35:58

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Marisol Deanda 2 Mile Run F 20 228 7:49 0:15:39 0:15:38

2 Bridget Reiter 2 Mile Run F 24 238 8:21 0:16:45 0:16:43

3 Emily Grant 2 Mile Run F 27 136 8:31 0:17:07 0:17:02

4 Sierra Whitfield 2 Mile Run F 28 210 9:44 0:19:32 0:19:28

5 Norah Meysenburg 2 Mile Run F 20 172 17:56 0:36:01 0:35:53

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Alexander Sobczyk 2 Mile Run M 29 197 13:22 0:26:53 0:26:45

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Melinda Vlieger 2 Mile Run F 35 205 9:34 0:19:11 0:19:09

2 Jennifer Frese 2 Mile Run F 39 132 12:01 0:24:03 0:24:03

3 Dimaily Coufal 2 Mile Run F 31 122 15:15 0:30:29 0:30:29

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time
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All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Todd Vlieger 2 Mile Run M 37 207 5:55 0:11:49 0:11:49

2 Matt Loeffler 2 Mile Run M 38 154 6:55 0:13:53 0:13:51

All races 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Erika Kim 2 Mile Run F 45 147 8:46 0:17:36 0:17:33

2 Rachel Duke 2 Mile Run F 49 127 9:54 0:19:54 0:19:48

3 Christy Hough 2 Mile Run F 40 143 10:31 0:21:06 0:21:02

4 Mandy Loeffler 2 Mile Run F 42 153 10:37 0:21:20 0:21:14

5 Kim Logsdon 2 Mile Run F 49 156 13:04 0:26:18 0:26:08

6 Angie Gangwish 2 Mile Run F 44 133 15:19 0:30:44 0:30:38

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ryan Meister 2 Mile Run M 43 162 7:24 0:14:50 0:14:49

All races 50-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Shelli Eickmeier 2 Mile Run F 50 130 15:26 0:31:01 0:30:53

2 Amy Slama 2 Mile Run F 52 192 17:53 0:36:07 0:35:47

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jason Conley 2 Mile Run M 52 118 7:12 0:14:29 0:14:24

2 Chris Campbell 2 Mile Run M 50 226 8:10 0:16:26 0:16:20

3 Mike Wetjen 2 Mile Run M 52 209 9:28 0:18:59 0:18:56

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Shari Maurer 2 Mile Run F 60 159 10:55 0:21:56 0:21:50

2 Marcia Grant 2 Mile Run F 63 137 11:07 0:22:20 0:22:14

3 Diane Connelly 2 Mile Run F 68 120 12:48 0:25:41 0:25:36

4 Jill Pokorny 2 Mile Run F 61 179 19:57 0:40:03 0:39:54

5 Kathleen Deavers 2 Mile Run F 63 124 19:58 0:40:03 0:39:56

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kevin Wiehn 2 Mile Run M 69 211 10:24 0:20:53 0:20:47

All races 70- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Barbara Peitzmeier 2 Mile Run F 81 178 13:27 0:27:06 0:26:53

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Larry Naber 2 Mile Run M 78 173 8:28 0:17:00 0:16:57

2 Rich Weeder 2 Mile Run M 74 223 9:31 0:19:07 0:19:02
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All races 0-5 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Evelyn Schmid Kids Run F 5 191 10:44 0:05:22 0:05:22

2 Clara Zysset Kids Run F 5 219 11:07 0:05:35 0:05:33

3 Fallyn Weeder Kids Run F 3 232 11:46 0:05:52 0:05:52

4 Lila Casper Kids Run F 3 114 18:28 0:09:16 0:09:13

5 Adeline Schmid Kids Run F 3 190 19:46 0:09:54 0:09:52

6 Cecilia Verhoeff Kids Run F 4 203 20:13 0:10:09 0:10:06

All races 0-5 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Mackson Prososki Kids Run M 5 182 10:18 0:05:08 0:05:08

2 Vincent Zysset Kids Run M 3 222 13:53 0:06:57 0:06:56

3 Ryder Casper Kids Run M 3 115 16:55 0:08:27 0:08:27

4 Felix Verhoeff Kids Run M 2 204 20:16 0:10:10 0:10:07

All races 10- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Adrian Meister Kids Run F 10 225 7:36 0:03:48 0:03:48

2 Arika Hopwood Kids Run F 11 142 7:37 0:03:50 0:03:48

3 Brynley Zimmerman Kids Run F 10 214 11:06 0:05:32 0:05:32

4 Alexa Duke Kids Run F 11 126

All races 10- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jasper Frese Kids Run M 10 131 8:09 0:04:06 0:04:04

2 Royce Klosterman Kids Run M 10 236 8:42 0:04:20 0:04:20

3 Micheal Krafka Kids Run M 10 233 9:57 0:04:58 0:04:58

All races 6-7 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Elara Weeder Kids Run F 7 231 7:50 0:03:54 0:03:54

2 Eliza Rash Kids Run F 6 184 11:46 0:05:53 0:05:53

3 Avila Verhoeff Kids Run F 6 202 13:48 0:06:56 0:06:53

All races 6-7 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Carl Zysset Kids Run M 7 218 8:09 0:04:05 0:04:04

2 Jackson Romshek Kids Run M 6 188 8:55 0:04:27 0:04:27

3 Tate Vlieger Kids Run M 6 206 8:58 0:04:28 0:04:28

4 Clayton Meister Kids Run M 6 161 9:40 0:04:49 0:04:49

All races 8-9 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Adelyn Weeder Kids Run F 8 230 7:42 0:03:51 0:03:51

2 Lily Zysset Kids Run F 8 220 9:16 0:04:38 0:04:38

3 Agnes Verhoeff Kids Run F 8 201 10:14 0:05:08 0:05:06

4 Sadie Meister Kids Run F 9 164 10:18 0:05:08 0:05:08

5 Blakely Weeder Kids Run F 9 229 11:39 0:05:49 0:05:49

6 Hazel Meysenburg Kids Run F 8 167 13:47 0:06:54 0:06:53

All races 8-9 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Orion Thoendel Kids Run M 9 199 7:39 0:03:49 0:03:49
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All races 8-9 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

2 Rory Rash Kids Run M 9 185 8:04 0:04:02 0:04:02

3 Walt Klosterman Kids Run M 8 237 8:52 0:04:25 0:04:25

4 Eli Zimmerman Kids Run M 9 215 9:05 0:04:32 0:04:32


